QX Stack
www.kzco.com 1-800-288-1112 21
HOW TO ORDER BY PART NUMBER
VALVE
MATERIAL
SERIES QTY TYPE WIRING MOTOR OPTIONS (UP TO 3)
    - Poly
N - Nylon
300 - QX3 (3/4” FP)
400 - QX4 (1” FP)
500 - QX5 (1 1/4” FP)
600 - QX6 (1 1/2” FP)
40Y - Y-manifold
0 - 9
2
(only)
Female NPT Outlets
2 - 2-way valve
5 - 3-way BL “ACeR”
6 - 3-way BL v-ball regulating
valve
Options available only for 1”
QX4 “QHP” Quick Connect
Fitting
A - 2-way valve
C - Clamp
D - 3-way BL “ACeR”
V - 3-way BL v-ball regulating
valve
A - 60A - 3 wire on/off (+) SPST 12 VDC
B - 60B - 3 wire on/off with feedback
E - 60 - 4-wire Eliminator, 2-Power, (+)
signal Port 1, (+) signal Port 2
F - 60 4 wire on/off with feedback
G - 66 - 4-wire, 2 Power, (24v signal)(12v
signal) 12VDC, 24VAC/DC
H - 50
I - 55 - 4 wire on/off SPST 12VDC
K - 50K - 2 wire DPDT
N - 41 - 2 wire DPDT with 5k Pot.
Other options available, consult factory
QX3/QX4
M - .8 SEC
N - 1.5 SEC
O - 12 SEC
P - 2.5 SEC
Q - 7 SEC
QX5/QX6
U - 8 SEC
W - 3 SEC
Y - 1.5 SEC
Z - .5 SEC
    - BLANK FOR NO OPTION
D - DUAL INLET END CAPS
E -2” FP V-CLAMP INLET W/2” FNPT
F - 1 1/2” FNPT Valve End Cap
B - BLANK LID (NO DOME) ON MOTOR CASE
C - “NC” NORMALLY CLOSED
J - 2” FP V-CLAMP INLET
O - “NO” NORMALLY OPEN
R - REPLACEMENT ASSEMBLY
L - LESS MOUNTING BRACKETS
V - 180 degree operation
G - REVERSED END CAPS
X - BLANK END CAPS BOTH ENDS (QC3)
 400-12IM-GLE
Design Features:
•3/4-1 1/2” FULL PORT STACK VALVES
•2” V-CLAMP INLET OPTIONAL
•Max working pressure, 150 psi @ 70 F
•NEMA 6P Actuator housing
•Ball: 316 SS
•Stem: 316 SS